06/07/2025

CLASI.

O~NO O WN B

DORSAL

97
93
107
120
94
109
95

APELLIDOS

AGUERO CANALES
ESTALELLA GARCIA
CUESTA BENITO
MANCHON DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ MORALES
DE LAS HERAS DE SOUSA
BRACAMONTE BERMEJO
DE LAS HERAS IGLESIAS

NOMBRE

JULIO
ALVARO
GONZALO
JOSE
MARIO
DIEGO
FRANCISCO
ENRIQUE

Masculinc
Masculinc
Masculinc
Masculinc
Masculinc
Masculinc
Masculinc
Masculinc

3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K

C.A. ARTYNEON
ECOSPORT
VALDERUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HORA DE INICIO

LOCALIDAD

Getafe

MADRID

VALDEMORO

COSLADA

Coslada

San Sebastian De Los Reyes
Parla

San Sebastian De Los Reyes

11:01:06

TIEMPO

13:50
15:36
16:23
19:57
21:30
23:20
23:47
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